
M.D.'P . U . NO. 

NAME BOB'S LANDSCAPING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 

D/B/A Same 

ADDRESS 
103 Russell Street, Hadley, Ma . 

COMMON CARRIER TARIFF 

CERTIFICATE NO. 5335 ------

FOR THE TRANSPORTATION OF: 

Commodities in TAnk Trucks Anywhere in the 

Commonwealth. 

DATE ISSUED: DATE EFFECTIVE: 

ISSUED BY: 

~ cLJ&~L-
Signature a nd Title 
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!!l!Q!,.EUM AND COAL T~OR PETROLEUM PRODUCTS a...1.,g__: 

------------·-------------------·------~---~:--HIHIHlJK GALLONS 
COMK>Dll'Y 

G••ollne .• , •••..•• 
Avlatit'n Jet Fuel. • • • • . • . 
Dle•el Oil. . • . • • • • . 
Di ■ tillate Gaa Oil {Light Gaa 011) • 
Kero•ene . 
Range Oil. 

R.eflned, llluminatlng C'\r Burning Fuel 011 
Noa. 1, 2," 3 (Distil late only) . . ..• 

Fuel Oil Ho. 4, Realdual N<-a. 5 and 6 Known 
•• Bunker "C" 011. 

R.eeidual Gas Oil 
Naphtha, Other than Odor-f'ree ••. 

Benzine. 
Benzol • • . • • . 
Ieoprop:vl. • • • • . , 
Solvent,, Other than Odor-Free , 
·Spirit,, Othi r than Odnr-Free. . • 

Toluol • • • • • , • • • • • • 
Xy lC' l . - • • ,. , • ._ . • • • • . • • .,, 
Lubricatina OU, . • • • • . . • . • 
Petr~leum and Petroleum Product•, HOIBN 

excluding Wax and Odor-Free Coaaoditiea. 

Aaphalt . .•.•• 
Aaphalt Eaulalone 
Road ou, .. • ' • • 4 

. . . 

Tare • • - •• • • • • 1111 .. • • • • 

APPLY RATE 
PF.R PER TllUCX 

COLUMN (See Note A) 
A 6,000 
B 5,300 
8 5,300 
B s, 300 
ll 5,300 
8 5,300 

B 5,300 

C 4J800 
C 4,800 
B 5_,500 

D 4,500 
D 4,500 
D 4,500 
D 4, .SOO 
D 4,!-00 

D 4,500 
D 4,500 
E 4,500 

E 4,SOO 

E 4,000 
E 4,000 
g 4,000 
E 3,000 

llote A~ WMn a carrier dne• not have available a vehicle ~f the capacity 
designated abr>ve, a vehicle of le1Hr capacity IUY be furni1hed; 
in such caaee the ~•pacity of the vehicle uaed will apply. 

llote a - Except a, provided in Note A, the mini.,_ aallnnage on Column I 
commodities will be the marked capacity of the tank used but not 
le•• than the ainiasa gallonage herein provided for the coaaodity. 
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OOIISnUCTIVE Klli~ n, IU. AJ'Pl i.!lJ l\l!.NEEN 80Sl'ON lhCll), MAS:,. ON nu: ON! 
t\AIID, A.NU PO 1 NT!> ~ l S TEfl IELo.it, or. nt! UTHE It HAHll 

Abt na ton ••••.•..••.. 
Ac:uahne t •.•••••••••• 
A•hland ••••••••••••• 
Attleboro ••••••••••. 
Aubul n •• • • • • • •, • • • • • 
Avon •••••••••••••••• 
Bacnatable •.....•.•. 
le 11 lngh ........... . 
lk-lckl•Y•••••••••·••• 
&laclLeton•••••••••·· 
loeton ( NCR) •••••••• 
Boeton (SQQ •••••••• 
Bourne •••••••••••••• 
lralntree •••••••••.• 
lrewat•r•••••••••••• 
lrtd,1vater ••••••••• 
Brockton •••••••••••• 
Canton •••••••••••••• 
CarYer •••••••••••••• 
Charlton •••••••••• ,. 
Cb&tl:l•., ••• , ••••• ,. 
CoMtl'aat •••••••• , ••• 
D&CllltlM'fth ••••••••••• 
De-ta.a •••••••••••••• 
Deui1 •••••••••••••• 
Di.abton ••••••••••••• 
Ooql••••••••••••••• 
Dov•r••••••••••••••· 
Dudl•J•••••••••••••• 
Duxbury ••••••••••••• 
&. lriq1vat1r •••••• 
laatbaa ••••••••••••• 
laatoc •••••••••••••• 
F1irhav1n ••••••••••• 
Fall liver •••••••••• 
Palaautb•••••••••••• 
Foxboro ••••••••••••• 
Pr-iaah-•••••••••• 
FrLnklin •••••••••••• 
Freetovn •••••••••••• 
Grafton ••••••••••••• 
Halifax •••.••••••••• 

11 
)'t 

25 
\8 
4/ 
20 
12 
H 
40 
42 

5 
s 

t,() 

15 
86 
Jl 
23 
20 
43 
56 
92 
23 
63 
13 
79 
43 
50 
19 
62 
36 
28 
95 
28 
sa 
53 
n 
27 
22 
31 
44 
)) 
34 

Hac,uve, .•••••.••..•• 

11.,.,1e-1 ••••.••••••..• 
H1 •~haua .•.••....••.• 
Holbroolir .••••••• .- •••• 
ilu l l 1 • l ou • • • • • • • . . • • 
Hopedale •••••••••••• 
Kopk lnton •••••.••••• 
Hu l 1 •••••••••••••••• 
llng11ton .••••••.•••• 
Lakev 1 ! i ~ •••••••.••• 
Kan• f I e l d • • • • • . • •••• 
Mar ion, ••••••••••••• 
Marlboro •••••••••••• 
Marahft.e ld •••••••••• 
'Kaebpee •••• : •••••••• 
Mattapoieett •••••••• 
l~dfleld •••••••••••• 
flladvay •••••••••••••• 
>lanid.on •••••••••••••• 
Kidd le b(.,ro •••••••••• 
Nil ford ••••••••••••• 
Millbury •••••••••••• 
Nillia •••••••• •••••• 
Millville ••• ; •••• , •• 
Nil ton •••••••••••••• 
llatlck •••••••••••••• 
lleedh-••••••••••••• 
Nev ledford ••••••••• 
Newton •••••••••••••• 
Norfolk.•••••, •••••• 
North Attleboro ••••• 
8ortbboro ••••••••••• 
Northbri4a•••••••••• 
llorton •••••••••••••• 
Norve 11 ••••••••••••• 
llo r'VOOJ, • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Orleana ••••••••••••• 
OKfo rd •••••••••••••• 
Pe■bro~e•••••••••••• 
Plainville •••••••••• 
Plymouth •• • •••.••••• 

"/ti 

28 
8~ 
18 
19 
27 
)4 
29 
21 
36 
(ti. 

'1'1 
58 
30 
32 
t,9 
59 
22 
28 
)t, 

40 
32 
46 
25 
4S 
11 
19 
u 
57 
11 
28 
34 
36 
43 
35 
25 
17 
91 
S4 
29 
33 
40 

pl ynlO•.JI I, 

Prov lncetovo •.••••••• 
\,/\I l ncy ••••••••••.•.. 
k.•ndo 1 ptl •••••.••••••• 
Ka ynbaa •••••••.•••.•• 
Rt-:'ll>bolh ••••••••••••• 

lloc:haa le r •••••••• 0 ••• 

lock l al)(f ••••••••••••• 

Sandv i.cb ••••••••••••• 
~c 1 t ua t e ••••••••••••• 
Seekonk •••••••••••••• 
Sharon ••••••••••••••• 
She rbo1·n ••••••••••••• 
Shrewabury ••••••••••• 
Soaeraet ••••••••••••• 
Southboro •••••••••••• 
Southbrld&e•••••••••• 
Stouahton •••••••••••• 
Sudbury •••••••••••••• 
Sutton·•••••••••••••• 
Swan•••• •••••••••• • •• 
Taunton •••••••••••••• 
Truro ••••••• , •••••••• 
Up ton •••••••••••••••• 
Uxbrid&•••••••••••••• 
Wal po le •••••••••••••• 
Walthaa•••••••••••••• 
Wareh&111, ••••••••••••• 
Waterto~n •••••••••••• 
Wayland ••.••.•••••••• 
Webater .••••••••••••• 
Well11l•Y•••••••••••• 
W.llfle•t•••••••••••• 
W.etboro ••••••••••••• 
w. lrtdaewater ••••••. 
Weaton••••••••••••••• 
Weatport ••••••••••••• 
We1tvood. • • • • • • • •,, • • 
We,-uth••••••••••••• 
Whi t .. n •••••••••••••• 
Wrenthaa ••••••••••••. 
Yarmouth ••• , ••••••••• 

J7 
117 

12 
18 
)l 

4S 
S) 

23 
60 
26 

.. 46 
22 
22 
39 
47 
)0 

62 
20 
n 
49 
so 
36 

109 
39 
41 
21 
13 
5) 
10 
20 
59 
16 

104 
34 
28 
16 
60 
l t, 
l 7 
24 
2~ 
78 

letveen Bc>aton (SCll), Mau. or Boston (MCJl), Ha••• and all otner po inti; 111 

the Collll10nwealth (except aa l lated .sbove) apply the mile• appllcable froui 
"8oaton, Ka•••". 
Soaton (NCI), Maa1.: #.pplicac,~• on shipment• of llquid bulk petrnl•um ol 

p•trol«ua and/or ~oal tar products from or to Boaton (East Solton •~d 
~r\e1towa only), ca.bridge, Cheisea, Everett, llevere aod Soalervllhe. 

Boaton (SCI.), Kaae.: Applicable on shipment• of liquid bulk petroleua or 
pecrole1.a &Did/or coal tar: product, fro■ or to that portion ot Bo11tJJ 11. 

Uaoa. not included in tM deecl:'lptlon of lo1ton (IICIO, Kan. 

' . 



_._,. 

;~; •• f 

~·: :: .,,. ' 
-:..·:· ·~ .. 

.. , ' . 1; .,, 
~ ..... ,. ·. 

~. Ill Oil ( ~Cil 

CONSTRUCTIVE HILES ro di! At'PL. t:D BY.TWEEN bOSTON (SCR). HASS. OIi THE ONE 
HAND, AND PO l N l ~ L J !) r t.1) B El.OW ' ON nu! Ont &R 

Act on ••••••••••••••• 
Aae 1bury ••••••••••.• 
A'ldov• r ••••••••••••• 
Arlington ••• , •••• , •• 
Ayer •••••••••••••••• 

led ford •••••••• , •••• 
Be: l11110nt ••••••••••••• 
lev~r l y ••••••••••••• 
lillerlca •.••••••••• 
lo1ton (NCI.) ••••. , •. 
lcuton (SCR) ....... . 
loxboro ••••••••••••• 
Boxford •••••••.•• 
Burllngtor ••••• 

... 
C..rllale., •••.•••.. 
Chelmlford, ••.•.••. 
r-Gncord •••••••••••• 

Danver••••••··••· . .. 
Dracut ••••••••.• , ..• 
Dun1table~ •••••••• 

~- 1 .......... • .•.•..• 

Fitchburg •••• . . . . . . . 
Ceora• town. • ••••• 
Glouceater,., ••••. 

28 
43 
25 

9 
Jt, 

l !i 
10 
23 
22 
s 
'> 

.H 
28 
lb 

lJ 
26 
2! 

Ju 
3 ,' 

jJ 

l4 
l. 

--------··--·· -·· -·-. 

{ :.-41-, ton .•• 
,,,ov~la11J.,, 

Ham , l ? \) :· •• 

Have 1 ,, • : : • 

lra\.',t? •••••••••••• 

t,exl·•,.:i•u •• 

I. I IIC'.' ; . 

....... . ..... . 
• f I • .... 

!AlW J ) •••••••••••••• 

;. ) nn •••.••• , •••••••• 
l ynn t le ut. • , , • , •. 

Kal\Jen ..•••••••••••• 
!ia1H.ll•a.te1 • 

.!urb I er1-.• ad. 
. . . . . . . . . ......... 

:-trJrorJ. . ..... . 
. . . . . . . 

~: t :,ua . . . . . . 
He t 'IUl!'l1. 

Iii dJ It'. ,Ill. . .... , 
Na1111al •• 

N~wb,:q. ♦ •••• 

NI" JbU I YI' (tr t •• 
~4l • I t :' Al ;,h)V.-1 

• ,I I I ,•:11 ,,••,\ nt. · .. 

J7 
)4 

29 
l4 

33 

29 
lS 
19 
)l 

28 
4b 
14 
20 

H 
30 
H 

d 

.IV 
22 

,u,J 

North Raadlng ••••••••• 

Peabody ••••••••••••••• 
Pepperell ••••••••••••• 

Re ad ll\8 •••••.••••••••• 
Roc.kporl • ••• • • • • • • • • • • 
Rowley ••••••••••• , •••• 

Salem •..•••••.•••••••. 
Sallabury., ••••••••••• 
Saugu•·••••••••••••••• 
Shlrl•Y••••••••••••••• 
Stoneham •••••••••••••• 
sw-pacott •••••••••••• 

Tevltabury ••••••••• ,, •• 
fop1(i.1!1d., ••• ·••••••• 

Tovnaend•··••••••••••• 
Ty,\K • bo ro ••••••••••••• 

.J ak tr f u Id. 
WI! I\IHUII, ••• 

............. 

. . . . . . . . . . . . 
Weit Newbury •• , •• , •• ,. 
~l!etford •••••••••••••• 
,.., l111ington •••••• •••••• 
w1ncheater •••••••••••• 
Wlnthrop ••••• ; •••••••• 
Wo b1 t r n • •.~.,• • • • •••• • ••••• 

... \11!.ll)IJ I 11 from or ,) a I I ,: . 

18 

22 
42 

15 
41 
n 
21'' 
41 
14 
42 
12 
11 

24 
27 
45 
34 

l) 

21 
39 
29 
18 
ll 

9 
l.l 

~"':r l NOTE • Hi l ea,-"' o,, op~ r II t 1 ~ 11 •· 

pointa ,,1 Ka•aachuar· 

u1 "'K • •,,. ·a. I,. 11 : It':" 

I> .. -'l 1 .• ,. 1 •· rD", • 11ed f ro:a I II! Ht • .J ~. . ,. ·~ ,. • '. J ~ J t! 

.. " .. 11, t •• ~'-' ,, ' :, .. I e i II. 
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XK 4 

PETROLEUM AND COAL TAR OR PETROLEUM PRODUCTS, as described in i~ 
RATES ARE lN CENTS PER GALLON Page l 

CnlJIMN COLUMN 
HILES A B C D E HILES A B C D E 

1 .30 .34 .38 .40 .45 49 • 76 .81 .90 .95 1.14 
2 .30 .34 .38 .40 .45 so .77 .82 .91 .96 1.16 
3 .30 .34 .38 .40 .45 51 • 78 .83 .92 .98 1.17 
4 .30 .34 • 38 .40 .45 52 .79 .85 .93 .99 1.19 
s .30 • 34 .38 .40 .45 53 .81 .87 .96 1.01 1.22 
6 .JO .34 • 38 .40 .45 54 .82 .88 .97 1.03 1.23 
7 .32 .34 .38 .40 .48 ss .83 .89 .98 1.04 1.25 
8 .32 .34 .38 .40 .48 56 .84 .90 • 99 1,05 1.26 
9 .33 .35 .39 .41 • 50 57 .85 .91 1.00 1.06 1.2e 

10 .33 .35 • 39 .41 .so 58 .86 .92 1.01 1.08 1.29 
11 .35 .37 .41 .44 • 53 59 .88 .94 1.04 1.10 1.32 
12 .36 .39 .42 .45 .54 60 .89 .95 1.05 1.11 1.34 
13 .37 .40 .44 .46 • 56 61 .90 .96 1.06 1.13 l.'35 
14 .38 .41 .45 .48 • 57 62 .91 .97 1.07 1.14 1.37 
15 .39 .42 .46 .49 • 59 63 .93 1.00 1.10 1.16 1.40 
16 .40 .43 .47 • 50 .60 64 .95 1.02 1.12 1.19 1.43 
17 .42 .45 .so • SJ ·• 63 65 .96 1.03 1.13 1.20 1.44 
18 .43 .46 • 51 .54 .65 66 .97 1.04 1.14 1.21 1.46 
19 .44 .47 • 52 • 55 .66 67 .98 1.05 1.16 1.23 1.47 
20 .46 .49 • 54 .58 .69 68 1.00 1.07 1.18 1.25 1.50 
21 .47 • 50 .55 • 59 • 71 69 1.01 1.08 1.19 1.26 1.52 
22 .48 .51 • 57 .60 .72 70 1.02 1.09 1.20 1.28 1. 53 
23 .49 .52 • 58 .61 • 74 71 1.03 1.10 1.22 1.29 1.55 
24 .so .54 • 59 .63 .75 72 1.04 1.11 1.23 1.30 1.56 
25 • 51 .55 .60 .64 • 77 73 1.06 1.13 1.25 1.33 1.59 
26 • 53 .57 .63 .66 .so 74 1.07 1.14 1.26 1.34 1.61 
27 .54 .58 .64 .68 .81 75 1.08 1.16 1.27 1.35 1.62 
28 .55 .59 .65 .69 .83 76 1.09 1.17 1.29 1.36 1.64 
29 • 56 .60 .66 • 70 .84 17 1.10 1.18 1.30 1.38 1.6S 
30 .56 .60 .66 .70 .84 78 1.12 1.20 1.32 1.40 1.68 
31 .57 .61 .67 .71 .86 79 1.13 1.21 1.33 1.41 1.70 
32 .58 .62 .68 .73 .87 80 1.14 1.22 1.35 1.43 1.71 
33 • 59 .63 .70 • 74 .89 81 1.16 1.24 1.37 1.45 1.74 
34 .60 .64 • 71 .75 .90 82 1.18 1.26 1.39 1.48 1.77 
35 .61 .65 • 72 .76 .92 83 1.19 1.27 1.40 1.49 1.79 
36 .61 .65 .72 .76 .92 84 1.20 1.28 1.42 1.50 1.80 
37 ,62 .66 ,73 ,78 .93 85 1.21 1.29 1.43 1.51 1.82 
38 .63 .67 • 74 .79 .95 86 1.23 1.32 1.45 1.54 1.85 
39 .63 .67 • 74 • 79 .95 87 1.24 1.33 1.46 1.55 1.86 
40 .64 .68 • 76 .80 .96 88 1.25 1.34 1 .48 1 .56 1.88 
41 .65 .70 • 77 .81 .98 89 1.27 1.36 1. so 1.59 1.91 
42 .66 .71 • 78 .83 .99 90 1.28 1.37 1. 51 1.60 1.92 
43 .68 • 73 .80 .85 1.02 91 1.29 1.38 1.52 1.61 1.94 
44 .69 • 74 .81 .86 1.04 92 1:30 1.39 1. 53 1,63 l.95 
45 .70 .75 .83 .88 1.05 93 1.32 1.41 1.56 1.65 1.98 
46 • 71 .76 .84 .89 1.07 94 1.33 1.42 1.57 1.66 2.00 
47 .72 • 77 .as .90 1.08 95 1.34 1.43 1.58 1,68 2.01· 
48 • 74 .79 .87 .93 1.11 96 1.35 1.44 1.59 1.69 2.03 

(Continued on followln2 na2e) 
Por dlatancea ln exceaa of two hundred fifty (250) mllea, add on Column "A" 

rates .01; on Column "B" .Ol; on Cohan "C" .02; on Column "D" .02; on 
Cohaan "E" .04. . 

Rates in thl■ order are stated in cent• per gallon. Thus, where a rate 
.50 la ■hown, it mean• one-half cent per gallon. Where .25 1• ahovn, a 
qu&rter of a cent; 1.25 one and one-quarter cant■ per a•llon; and .90 i■ 
wquivaler,t to ninety-hmu:lredth• of a cent per gallon. i 

~ 
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Continued 

COLL~ .~OLU 4N 
MILES A B -· C D E HILES A B C D £ 

97 1.38 1.48 1.63 1. 73 2.07 146 2.02 2.16 I 2.38 2.53 3.03 
98 1.39 1.49 1.64 1.74 2.09 147 2.03 2.17 2.40 2.54 3.05 
99 1.40 1.50 1.6S 1.75 2.10 148 2.05 2.19 2.42 2.56 3.08 

100 1.41 1.51 1.66 1. 76 2.12 149 2.06 2.20 2.43 2.58 3.09 
101 1.43 1.53 1.69 1.79 2.15 150 2.07 2.21 2.44 2.59 3.11 
102 1.44 1.54 1.70 1.80 2.16 151 2.08 2.23 2.45 2.60 3.12 
103 1.45 1.55 1. 71 1.81 2.18 152 2.10 2.25 2.48 2.63 3.15 
104 1.46 1.56 1.72 1.83 2.19 153 2.11 2.26 2.49 2.64 3.17 
105 1.48 1. 58 1.75 1.85 2.22 154 2.12 2.27 2.50 2.6S 3.18 
106 1.49 1.59 1.76 1.86 2.24 155 2.13 2.28 2.51 2.66 3.20 
107 1.50 1.61 1.77 1.88 2.25 156 2.15 2.30 2.54 2.69 3.23 
108 1.51 1.62 1.78 1.89 2.27 157 2.16 2.31 2.55 2.10 3.24 
109 1.53 1.64 l.81 1.91 2.30 158 2.17 2.32 2.56 2. 71 .3.26 
llO 1.54 1.65 1.82 1.93 2.31 159 2.18 2.33 2.57 2.73 3.27 
lll 1.55 1.66 1.83 1.94 2.33 160 2.21 2.36 2.61 2.76 3.32 
112 1.56 1.67 1.84 1.95 2.34 161 2.22 2.38 2.62 2.78 3.33 
113 1. 59 1. 70 1.68 1.99 2.39 162 2.23 2.39 2.63 2~79 3.35 
ll4 1.60 1.71 1.89 2.00 2.40 163 2.24 2.40 2.64 2.80 3.36 
115 1.61 1.72 1.90 2.01 2.42 164 2.26 2.42 2.67 2.83 3.39 
ll6 1.62 1.73 1.91 2.03 2.43 165 2.27 2.43 2.68 2.84 3.41 
ll 7 1.64 1.75 1.94 2.05 2.46 166 2.28 2.44 2.69 2.85 3.42 
118 1.65 1. 77 1.95 2.06 2.48 167 2.29 2.45 2.70 2.86 3.44 
119 1.66 1.78 1.96 2.08 2.49 168 2.31 2.47 2.73 2.89 3.47 
120 1.67 1. 79 1.97 2.09 2.51 169 2.32 2.48 2.74 2.90 3.48 
121 . 1.69 1.81 1.99 2 .11 2.54 170 2.33 2.49 2.75 2.91 3.50 

. 122 1.70 l.82 2.01 2.13 2.55 171 2.34 2.50 2.76 2.93 3.51 
123 l.71 1.83 2.02 2.14. 2.57 172 2.36 2.53 2.78 2.95 3.54 
124 1.72 1.84 2.03 2.15 2.58 173 2.37 2. 54 2.80 2.96 3.56 
125 1. 74 1.86 2.05 2.18 ,2.61 174 2.38 2.55 2.81 2.98 3.57 
126 1.75 l.87 2.07 2.19 2.63 175 2.40 2.57 2.83 3.00 3.60 
127 1.76 1.88 2.08 2.20 2.64 176 2.42 2.59 2.86 3.03 3.63 
128 l. 77 l.89 2.09 2.21 2.66 177 2.43 2.60 2.87 3.04 3.65 
129 1.80 1.93 2.12 2.25 2.10 178 2.44 2.61 2.88 3.05 3.66 
130 1.81 l.94 2.14 2.26 2.72 179 2.46 2.63 2.90 3.08 3.69 
131 1.82 l.94 2.15 2.28 2.73 180 2.47 2.64 2.91 3.09 3. 71 
132 l.83 1.96 2.16 2.29 2.75 181 2.48 2.65 2.93 3.10 3.72 
133 1.85 1.98 2.18 2.31 2. 78 182 2.49 2.66 2.94 3.11 3. 74 
134 1.86 1.99 2.19 2.33 2.79 183 2.51 2.69 2.96 3.14 3.77 
135 1.87 2.00 2.21 2.34 2.81 184 2.52 2.70 2.97 3.15 3.78 
136 1.89 2.02 2.23 2.31; 2.84 185 2.53 2.71 2.99 3.16 3.80 
137 1.90 2.03 2.24 2.38 2.85 186 2.54 2.72 3.00 3.18 3.81 
138 1.91 2.04 2.25 2.39 2.87 187 2.56 2.74 3.02 3.20 3.84 
139 1.92 2.05 2.27 2.40 2.88 188 2.57 2.75 3.03 3.21 3.86 
140 1.94 2.08 2.29 2.43 2.91 189 2.58 2.76 3.04 3.23 3.87 
141 1.95 2.09 2.30 2.44 2.93 190 2.59 2. 77 J.06 3.24 3.89 
142 1.96 2.10 2.31 2.45 2.94 191 2.61 2.79 3.08 3.26 3.92 
143 1.97 2.11 2.32 2.46 2.96 192 2.63 2.81 3.10 3.29 3.95 

'144 2.00 2.14 2.36 2.50 3.00 193 2.64 2.82 3.12 3.30 3.96 
145 2.01 2.15 2.37 2.51 3.02 194 2.65 2.84 3.13 3.31 l.98 

(Concluded on the followin2 oaae) 
For distance• inexcess ,f two hundred fifty (250) mile•, add on Column 

"A" rat•• .Ol; on Colman "B" .01; on Colmln "C" .02; on Cohan "D" .02; on 
Colmnn 111 11 .04. 

R.atee in thie order are etated in cenu per gallon. Thu1, where• rate 
.SO ie ehown, it mean• one-half cent per gallon. Where .25 1• ehown, • 
quarter of a cent; 1.25 one and one-quarter cent1 per aallon; and .90 1• 
equivalent to nlnety•bundredth1 of a ~ent per gallon. 
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·, . . . . 
Concluded ~6 

COLUMN COLUMN 
MILES A B C D E MILES A B C D ! 

195 2.67 2.86 3.15 3.34 4.01 223 3.03 3.24 3.58 3.79 4.55 
196 2.68 2.87 3.16 3.35 4.02 224 3.05 3.26 3.60 3.81 4.58 
197 2.69 2.88 3.17 3.36 4.04 225 3.06 3.27 3.61 3.83 4.59 
198 2.10 2.89 3.19 3.38 4.05 226 3.07 3.29 3.62 3.84 4.61 
199 2.72 2.91 3.21 3.40 4.08 227 3.09 3.31 3.65 3.86 4.46 
200 2.73 2.92 3.22 3.41 4.10 228 3.10 3.32 3.66 3.88 4.65 
201 2.74 2.93 3.23 3.43 4.11. 229 3.11 3.33 3.67 3.89 4.67 
202 2.75 2.94 3.25 3.44 4.13 230 3.12 3.34 3.68 3.90 4.68 
203 2. 77 2.96 3.27 3.46 4.16 231 3.14 3.36 3.71 3.93 4.71 
204 2.78 2.97 3.28 3.48 4.17 232 3.15 3.37 3.72 3.94 4.73 
205 2.79 2.99 3.29 3.49 4.19 233 3.16 3.38 3.73 3.95 4.74 
206 2.80 3.00 3.30 3.50 4.20 234 3.17 3.39 3.74 3.96 4.76 
207 2.82 3.02 3.33 3.53 4.23 235 3.19 3.41 3.76 3,99 4. 79 
208 2 84 3.04 3.35 3.55 4.26 236 3.20 3.42 3, 78 4 00 4.80 
209 2.85 3.05 3.36 3. 56 4.28 237 3.21 3.43 3.79 4,01 4.82 
210 2.86 3.06 3.37 3.58 4.29 238 3.23 3.46 3.81 4.04 4.85 
211 2.88 3.08 3.40 3.60 4,32 239 3,24 3.47 3.82 4.05 4.86 
212 2.89 3.09 3.41 3.61 4 .. 34 240 3,26 3,49 3.85 4.08 4.89 
213 2.90 3.10 3.42 3.63 4.35 241 3.27 3.50 3.86 4.09 4.91 
214 2.91 3.11 3.43 3.64 4.37 242 3.29 3.52 3.88 4.11 4.94 
215 2.93 3.14 3.46 3.66 4.40 243 3.30 3.53 3.89 4.13 4.95 
216 2.94 3.15 3.47 3.68 4.41 244 3.31 3.54 3.91 4.14 4.97 
217 2.95 3.16 3.48 3.69 4.43 245 3.32 3.55 3.92 4.15 4.98 
218 2.96 3.17 3.49 3.70 4.44 246 3.34 3.57 3.94 4.18 5.01 
219 2.98 3.19 3.52 3 73 4.47 247 3.35 3.58 3.95 4, 19 5.03 
220 2,99 3.20 3.53 3.74 4.49 248 3.36 3.60 3.96 4.20 5.04 
221 3.00 3.21 3.54 3A75 4.50 249 3.37 3.61 3.98 4.21 5.06 
222 3.01 3.22 JASS 3.76 4.52 250 3.39 3.63 4.00 4.24 5.09 

For diatancea in exceaa of two hundred fifty (250) milee, add on Column 
"A" rate• .01; on Column °B" .Ol; on Column "C" .02; on Column ''D" .02; on 
Column "£0 ,04. 

Rate• in thi•.order are atated in cent• per gallon. Tbua, where a rate 
,50 1• ahown, it mean• one-half cent per gallon. Where .25 1• ahown, a 
quarter of a cent; 1.25 one and one-quarter cent• per gallon; and .90 i• 
equivalent to ninety-hundredth• of a cent per gallon. 

Charges for movements within a municipality shall be based 
on a minimum of (5) miles • 
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